Boxspringbett 160x200 Lazio - Blush

Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTVou
Height

Seat height
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

165

217

160x200

140

67

Mit Bettfunktion
Blush

Blush

Velour2

Velour

Massivholz

2.899,00 €

Polyatherschaum-Polsterung

Luxery 464

Lunea Beds

23196-BOX-80903250




